532
7
Q3A Series
Three-phase electric panels
for the protection and control
of a 4” three-phase surface or
submersible pump.
Specifi cations

0
V 500
300
50 0
L1-L2
L2-L3
L3-L1
0M A
A
B
C
MODEL RATED WEIGHT
CBAEGATLOV
gKmmmmmmPHWkV
Q3A/40-75 3 x 400 V  ± 10 % 4-7,5 5,5-10 10 ÷ 16 500 700 250 50
Q3A/75-92 3 x 400 V  ± 10 % 7,5-9,2 10-12,5 16 ÷ 20 500 700 250 50
Q3A/92-110 3 x 400 V  ± 10 % 9,2-11 12,5-15 20 ÷ 25 500 700 250 50
Q3A/110-150 3 x 400 V  ± 10 % 11-15 15-20 22 ÷ 32 500 700 250 50
Q3A/150-185 3 x 400 V  ± 10 % 15-18,5 20-25 28 ÷ 40 500 700 250 50
Q3A/185-220 3 x 400 V  ± 10 % 18,5-22 25-30 36 ÷ 50 500 700 250 50
Q3A/220-300 3 x 400 V  ± 10 % 22-30 30-40 45 ÷ 63 600 900 300 80
Q3A/300-370 3 x 400 V  ± 10 % 30-37 40-50 57 ÷ 75 600 900 300 80
Q3A/370-450 3 x 400 V  ± 10 % 37-45 50-60 70 ÷ 90 600p 1300p 300p 90
Q3A/450-550 3 x 400 V  ± 10 % 45-55 60-75 80 ÷ 108 600p 1500p 300p 120
Q3A/550-750 3 x 400 V  ± 10 % 55-75 75-100 105 ÷ 138 600p 1500p 300p 120
Q3A/750-900 3 x 400 V  ± 10 % 75-90 100-125 138 ÷ 185 600p 1700p 400p 150
Q3A/900-1100 3 x 400 V  ± 10 % 90-110 125-150 175 ÷ 210 800p 1900p 400p 150
Q3A/1100-1320 3 x 400 V  ± 10 % 110-132 150-180 210 ÷ 260 800p 1900p 400p 200
Q3A/1320-1600 3 x 400 V  ± 10 % 132-160 180-218 250 ÷ 305 800p 1900p 400p 200
Q3A/1600-2000 3 x 400 V  ± 10 % 160-200 218-273 290 ÷ 400 800p 1900p 400p 230
Q3A/2000-2500 3 x 400 V  ± 10 % 200-250 273-340 400 ÷ 460 1000p 1900p 400p 230
Q3A/2500-3150 3 x 400 V  ± 10 % 250-315 340-430 450 ÷ 580 1000p 1900p 400p 250
Dimensions note : P indicates floor mounted control panel. CB-Q3A-en_c_te
A
RATED
POWER